
      Scheduled Courses:		     Hrs.    Credit  Audit   Notebook
	
	 Sunday - 9:00-10:00 am		  1      qq 			
	 Biblical Worldview*	 		
	
	 Sunday - 9:00-10:00 am		  1      qq 			
	 Big Picture - N. T.*	 		

    	Sunday - 5:00-7:00 pm		  2      qqq	Hebrews & James+

	 Monday - 6:00-8:00 pm		  2      qq 	
	 Principles of Missions++

	 Monday - 6:00-8:00 pm		  2      qq
	 Financial Peace++

	 Tuesday - 6:00-8:00 pm		  2      qqq
	 I Peter - Jude+

	 Tuesday - Greek II++			   2     qq	
	 Time to be Deternmined		   
	 Wednesday - 6:45-8:15 pm		  2     qq
	 Pastoral Theology++			   	
			 
    	Thursday - 10:00-11:30 am		  1     qq		
	 Big Picture - N.T.*			     
	
	 Thursday - 6:00-8:00 pm		  2     qqq
	 The Book of Exodus+	

	 Video Class				    2     qqq
	 See Course List for Choices+	
		   	  
	 Practical Assignment or		  2     qq
	 Independent Study (See NSBI Director for Options) 	 	       	
	 Thesis				    6     qq ________________________________________________
		  Totals:		       Credit  Audit Notebook
			 
					     qqq		
		

		

		

		  Credit Hours Charge: 	 $___________

		  Audit Hours Charge: 	 $___________

		  Notebook Charge: 	 $___________

		  GRAND TOTAL DUE:	 $___________

	     PERSONAL INFORMATION

	 NSBI REGISTRATION  FORM - SPRING 2023
	     COURSE SELECTION
		  SPRING 2023 • 2B   Name

   Street

   City, State, Zip

   Phone

   Work/Cell

   E-mail   

	 Degree Program You are Pursuing:
qTHG (Graduate of Theology)  qServant’s Diploma
qBD (Bachelor of Divinity)       qBA (Bachelor of Arts)

	     PAYMENT METHOD

A down payment of $100 must accompany advanced 
registration and be received by the beginning of the 
semester. The balance is due before the end of the semes-
ter. Full payment is required with your registration if your 
total is less than $100. Check or money order should be 
made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.

q  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of

	 $
If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if 
you don’t use a computer, please provide the following:
Charge to:   q Visa   q Master Card   q Discover

Account Number _____________________________________

Exp. Date_______Signature ____________________________ 

Credit Fees
Hours

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Fee
$75
150
225
300
375
450
525
480
540
600
660
720

Notebook Fee
$15 per hour

     Audit Fee

$20 / NotebookOFFICE USE ONLY:

Amount Paid: Balance Due: Check Number:

MAIL:
Registration form with payment to:

NSBI-First Bible Baptist Ch.
990 Manitou Road
Hilton, NY 14468

IN PERSON:
Office hours • 9am -5pm M-F

	     5 EASY WAYS TO REGISTER
WEB:
Registration form with PayPal payment:

www.nsbi.info
PHONE:

(585) 392-0777
FAX:
Registration form with credit card # to:

(585) 392-4050

Northstar Bible Institute, a ministry of First Bible Baptist Church, admits stu-
dents of any race, color, national or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, 
programs and activities generally accorded or made available to students at 
the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or 
ethnic origin in the administration of its educational policies and other school 
administered programs.

* No Charge for Class
+ Notebook Required At $20 each
++ See Course Listing for Required Text(s) 
      and Order Online
sSpouse of a credit student may attend at 
no cost in same class


