## **NSBI REGISTRATION FORM - SPRING 2023**

PERSONAL INFORMATION	col
Name	
Street	Scheduled
City, State, Zip	Sunday - 9 Biblical W
Phone	Sunday - 9
Work/Cell	Big Picture
E-mail	Sunday - 5 Hebrews 8
Degree Program You are Pursuing:	Monday -
□THG (Graduate of Theology) □Servant's Diploma	Principles
□BD (Bachelor of Divinity) □BA (Bachelor of Arts)  Northstar Bible Institute, a ministry of First Bible Baptist Church, admits stu-	Monday - Financial I
dents of any race, color, national or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs and activities generally accorded or made available to students at	Tuesday -
the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or ethnic origin in the administration of its educational policies and other school administered programs.	l Peter - Ju
5 EASY WAYS TO REGISTER	Tuesday - Time to be
WEB: MAIL: Registration form with PayPal payment: Registration form with payment to:	Wednesda
www.nsbi.info  NSBI-First Bible Baptist Ch.	Pastoral T
PHONE: 990 Manitou Road Hilton, NY 14468	Thursday Big Picture
(585) 392-0777 FAX:	Thursday
Registration form with credit card # to: IN PERSON:  (585) 392-4050 Office hours • 9am -5pm M-F	The Book Video Clas
(363)332 1636	See Cours
PAYMENT METHOD	Practical A
	Independ
	·
A down payment of \$100 must accompany advanced registration and be received by the beginning of the	Independ  Thesis
	Thesis
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450 7 525 8 480
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:  Charge to:  Wisa Master Card Discover	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:  Charge to:  Wisa Master Card Discover  Account Number	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450 7 525 8 480 9 540 10 600 11 660 12 720
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:  Charge to:  Wisa Master Card Discover	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450 7 525 8 480 9 540 10 600 11 660 12 720  Audit Fee
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:  Charge to:  Wisa Master Card Discover  Account Number  Exp. Date  Signature	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450 7 525 8 480 9 540 10 600 11 660 12 720
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:  Charge to:  Wisa Master Card Discover  Account Number	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450 7 525 8 480 9 540 10 600 11 660 12 720  Audit Fee \$15 per hour
registration and be received by the beginning of the semester. The balance is due before the end of the semester. Full payment is required with your registration if your total is less than \$100. Check or money order should be made payable to: First Bible Baptist Church.  Check or money order enclosed for the amount of  \$  If you wish to use a charge card, please register online, but if you don't use a computer, please provide the following:  Charge to:  Wisa Master Card Discover  Account Number  Exp. Date  Signature	Thesis  Credit Fees  Hours Fee 1 \$75 2 150 3 225 4 300 5 375 6 450 7 525 8 480 9 540 10 600 11 660 12 720  Audit Fee \$15 per hour  Notebook Fee

## SPRING 2023 • 2B

Scheduled Courses:			Hrs.	Credit Audit Notebool	
Sunda Biblica	y - 9 al Wo	0:00-10:00 am orldview*	1		
Sunday - 9:00-10:00 am Big Picture - N. T.*			1		
Sunday - 5:00-7:00 pm Hebrews & James+			2		
Monday - 6:00-8:00 pm Principles of Missions++			2		
Monday - 6:00-8:00 pm Financial Peace++			2		
Tuesda I Peter		6:00-8:00 pm  de+	2		
		Greek II++ e Deternmined	2		
		ay - 6:45-8:15 pm neology++	2		
		- 10:00-11:30 am e - N.T.*	1		
Thursday - 6:00-8:00 pm 2 The Book of Exodus+					
Video Class See Course List for Choices+					
Practical Assignment or 2 Independent Study (See NSBI Director for Options)					
Thesis			6		
		Totals:	Credi	t Audit Notebook	
redit Fe	es				
1 \$ 2 1 3 4 3 5 3 6 4	+ Notebook Required At \$20 each + See Course Listing for Required Text(s) and Order Online  Spouse of a credit student may attend at				
8 480 Credit Hours Charge:					
11 6	00 60	Audit Hours Cha	rge:		
	20	Notebook Charg	e:	\$	
Audit F	ee	<b>GRAND TOTAL D</b>	UE:	\$	